HAN3302S2 Thru HAN3602S2
2-Line Bi-directional TVS Diode Array
APPLICATION
◆Cellular Handsets and Accessories
◆Personal Digital Assistants
◆Notebooks and Handhelds
◆Portable Instrumentation
◆Set Top Box

VRWM VBR IR
（max)
Co
Max value
Vc
@1AMax
Vc
@AMax
Ipp@8/2
0us
Ppp
8/20us
Delivery Time
V V （uA) pF V V Amax W Days
HAN3302S2 3.3 3.8 1 100 6 12 25 300 7days
HAN0502S2 5 6.0 1 100 9.8 16.7 18 300 7days
HAN1202S2 12 13.3 1 60 19 30 10 300 7days
HAN1502S2 15 16.7 1 55 24 38.5 5 300 7days
HAN2402S2 24 26.7 1 36 35 65 4 300 7days
HAN3602S2 36 40 1 30 60 75 3 300 7days
Part Number Qty per Reel Reel Size Package Delivery Time
HANxx02S2 3000pcs 7inch SOT-23 7days